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Women / XG / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Angel Borders1288
High Definition

9.275 9.275 9.1509.375 37.075
6 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Wightman1253
Diablo

9.600 9.300 9.1508.950 37.000
1 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Delaney Bush1251
Diablo

9.425 8.875 9.4258.650 36.375
4 6 6 1 3 

3 

Uduakobong Ikpe1249
Dream Xtreme

9.300 8.825 8.8009.250 36.175
5 7 2 9T 4 

4 

Nylah Eckford1320
Accel

9.450 9.425 9.1508.075 36.100
3 1 9 2T 5 

5 

Melemaikalani McAllister1246
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.075 9.0508.750 36.075
9 4 5 5T 6 

6 

Morgan Gabriel1243
Dream Xtreme

9.250 9.000 8.8008.975 36.025
7 5 3 9T 7 

7 

Emmalyn Porter1248
Dream Xtreme

9.500 8.800 9.0507.750 35.100
2 8 11 5T 8 

8 

Amanda Furrer1207
West Coast

9.225 8.700 8.9508.025 34.900
8 9 10 8 9 

9 

Kaley Burg1252
Diablo

9.050 8.300 9.0258.500 34.875
10 12 7 7 10 

10 

Darian Moore1205
West Coast

9.000 8.600 8.6758.200 34.475
11T 10 8 12 11 

11 

Chelsea Werner1287
High Definition

9.000 8.500 8.5507.350 33.400
11T 11 12 13 12 

12 

Maria Leushina1250
Diablo

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
13 13 13 11 13 

13 
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